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
4 BD / 2 BA, approx. 1/3 acre lot
Views, Pool, Glorietta Neighborhood

Suzanne Geoffrion    925-699-4832
120scenicdr.com               Lic # 0187880

25 Dias Dorados    $1,399,000
4 BD/2.5 BA mid-century, cul-de-sac 
w views. Large yard w/patios, fl at lawn, 
vegy garden. 
Maram Bata                925-899-3952
    Lic #01435229

32 Via Farallon    $1,525,000
4 Bedroom/2 Baths, 1757 sq ft.
Mid-Century in Orinda County
Club! Flat backyard for entertaining.
Laura Abrams             510-697-3225
    Lic #01272382

200 Hall Drive     $2,495,000 
Privacy and security in your own
5-acre county estate. 
Yan Heim                    510-499-4709
Yanheim.com              Lic #01965925

550 Orindawoods    $2,950,000 
5+ BD / 5.5 BA, 5775 sq ft. Gated es-
tate on 4.59 lot, Orindawoods amenities 
include tennis, pool and BART shuttle.
Soraya Golesorkhi       925-808-8390
sg@soraya4homes.com               Lic # 01771736

40 Camino Del Diablo    $1,545,000 
Move right in. Fabulous Views, fl at areas 
for play and entertaining.

Laura Abrams              510-697-3225
    Lic #01272382

3742 Meadow Lane      $3,595,000 
5 bed 3 bath 1/2-acre lot. One of Lafayette’s 

most fabled locations in Happy Valley.  Clas-

sic ranch with pool and level yard

Kelly Crawford           925-998-5599
Bev Arnold                 925-788-8516
    Lic #01327015 / 01154860

5901 San Pablo Ave.     $875,000 
Charming 3 BD /1 BA
Single Family, 1208 sq. ft with yard! 

Christine Mason         925-900-5288
www.christinemason.me                 Lic #02050542

58 Tomcat Way       $2,995,000 
5 BD / 6 BA, 4239 sq ft Wilder Davidon 
Home Flat back yard on 1/2-acre lot 

Melanie Snow             925-360-0344
www.58tomcatway.com                Lic #0878893

63 Moraga Via     $1,795,000
4 BD + offi ce, 3 BA. Spacious Glorietta 
home with open fl oorplan and large yard. 
Michelle Holcenberg   925-324-0405
www.holcenberg.com             Lic #01373412

4008 Canyon    $2,750,000 
4 BD / 4.5 BA Happy Valley Hideaway 
on 1/2-acre lot! Pool w/waterfalls, hot 
tub, & updates throughout. 

Tom Stack                   925-878-9964
   Lic #01501769

407 Monticello     $1,475,000
4 BD / 2 BA, single level, 2371 sq ft. 
Resort living, sparkling pool and a 
tennis court.  
Maram Bata                925-899-3952
    Lic #01435229

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906
Coldwell Banker Orinda

5 Moraga Way  |  Orinda  |  925-253-4600

Your CB Orinda 
Realtors:
Laura Abrams
Beverly Arnold
Emily Bahn
Maram Bata
Vlatka Bathgate
Albert Bernardo
Nancy Booth
Robert Brown
Roberta Calderon
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Cookie Javinsky
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Marsha McCrae
Mary Beth MacLennan
Lara Markel
Christine Mason
Christina McCormick
Michele McKay
Chad Morrison
Peyman Moshref
Audrey Neale
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Theresa  Wang
Greg Watkins
Val Cook- Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Pending

SOLD

Pending
Pending

Pending

Sold
Pending

Pending

New listing



RELOCATION



Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

21 El Patio, Orinda 
A beautifully re-built 2013 custom home by McKenzie Gray Builders at
the end of a private cul de sac where California coastal meets New England 
Colonial. 180-degree views overlook the Orinda Country Club golf course and 
the Berkeley Hills. Here exceptional quality build, thoughtful design and time-
less craftsmanship offer a move-in ready luxury home in the heart of Orinda.

Private Cul de Sac with 180 degree Views. Call for price
    

5
Bed

4
Full Bath

2
Half Bath

.43
Acre

±4,455
Sq ft

1
Office

2
Laundry

100%
Awesome

New with a view in
ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB



GLORIETTA MID- CENTURY CONTEMPORARY

99 Rheem Blvd., Orinda
3 bd. 2 ba. | 2232 sq. ft. | .88 acre lot | Off ered at $1,775,000

Call to schedule your private tour today. 

Nestled in the hills of the Glorietta neighborhood of Orinda, 
sits this gated Mid-Century Contemporary home that offers 
the best of California indoor-outdoor living: open fl oor plan, 
wood beamed ceilings, fl oor-to-ceiling windows, and a 
convenient pool protected by an electric cover. Meticulously 
updated, this 2232 sq. ft. home offers a spacious formal living 
room with a gas fi replace and hardwood fl oors.  The Chef’s 
eat-in kitchen/great room, with easy access to the outdoor 
venues, offers stainless steel appliances, sleek white cabinetry, 
sub- zero refrigerator, Viking range and cooktop, and a marble 
island with comfortable seating. Step up a few stairs to the 
bedroom wing which has heated slate fl oors. The beautifully 
designed Primary Bedroom and Bathroom offers large closets 
and outside access.  An accommodating bathroom serves 
two additional bedrooms.   This secluded  .88 acre property 
is ideal for entertaining with a built-in barbeque, IPE deck, 
and fl agstone patio surrounding the pool with a pebble tech 
bottom.   A turf area is a place to enjoy a quiet thought by a 
waterfall. There are also mature gardens and vegetable beds 
with up-lighting to highlight the ambience. This property backs 
up to the Rim Trail and is conveniently located minutes from 
Hwy. 24, Bart and downtown Orinda. The home is situated in 
the top-rated Orinda School District. 

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact 
dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Nancy Stryker
925.890.6911
nancystryker@gmail.com
DRE 01290021



9 MORAGA VALLEY LANE
MORAGA
$2,095,000  |  3BD/2.5BA  |  2,583 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
9MoragaValleyLn.com

705 MORAGA ROAD
MORAGA
$1,896,000  |  4BD/3.5BA  |  3,475 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
705MoragaRd.com

427 CHALDA WAY
MORAGA
$649,000  |  2BD/1.5BA  |  1,114 SQ. FT. 

SERGIO GIANNONI 510.220.1745

2401 MOSLEY AVENUE
ALAMEDA
$1,395,000  |  4BD/2.5BA  |  2,856 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
2401MoseleyAve.com

51 LAIRD DRIVE MORAGA
$2,925,000  |  4 BED / 3.5 BATH  |  3,847 SQ. FT.  |  SALT-WATER POOL

BEN OLSEN    925.381.2151 51Laird.com



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 
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